

विशेष भियादी जमा

जब व्यावसायिक कोर्स चुनेगी
आपकी गुड़िया होनहार.....
तब आपकी बचत भी होगी
पूरी तैयार!

10 वर्ष में
बचत हो जाए
लगभग 2½ गुनी



SPECIAL TERM DEPOSIT

When your bright spark is ready
to do a professional course,
Your savings are
ready too!

Your savings
grow about
2½ times in
10 years

भारतीय स्टेट बैंक

State Bank of India

बचत खाता पास बुक
SAVINGS BANK PASS BOOK

New / First Passbook
VIKASH SINGH

18/102 KRANTI PURI RBL

शाखा / Branch

013410



नाम :
Name (s) :
पता :
Address :
व्यवसाय :
Occupation :

शाखा प्रबन्धक
BRANCH MANAGER

पास बुक क्र. 1190034901
Pass Book No. :
Mode of खाता क्रमांक :
Account No. :

11059670192

Brought Forward

3479.81

1 Contd: 4565328 161 11059870192 02/11/10

DATE	PARTICULARS	CR	DEBIT	AMOUNT	WITHDRAWN	AMOUNT DEPOSITED	BALANCE	INITIALS
14/07/09	CSH DEP				2000.00		2000.00	4511.81
12/08/09	6220180016100033493					100.00		4411.81
13/08/09	Deposit by					4000.00		8411.81
24/09/09	6220180016100033493					2043.00		6368.81
31/12/09	INTEREST CREDIT					95.00		6463.81
12/01/10	6220180016100033493					500.00		5963.81
07/02/10	6220180016100033493					3000.00		2963.81
12/02/10	6220180016100033493					2000.00		963.81
19/02/10	TRF SE A/C						538976288	5963
21/02/10	6220180016100033493					500.00		5463.81

10/03/10 6220180016100033493 3000.00 2463.81

30/06/10 INTEREST CREDIT 1000.00 1413.81

Final Bal: 0.00 Cr Bal: 1450.81 Cr; MOD BAL: 1450.81 37.00 1450.81